m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

N
Zannoni, Matteo 0o0: 43:27
00: Baldoni Gravity Team
(0: 241
Enduro E Bike 00000: 155 (of 270)
000000: 28:50

aoo: 00000: 86(of 134)
Men 0o00o00: 29:33
goao gooo aoo
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
o1 5:44 43 1:09 74 1:09 5:44 43 1:09 74 1:09
00 2 7:07 131 4:39 265 4:42 12:51 128 5:48 257 5:48
0o 3 4:56 57 0:52 99 0:55 17:47 120 6:40 241 6:40
0o 4 3:20 78 0:47 122 0:47 21:07 115 7:25 219 7:25
0o 5 5:32 54 1:53 87 1:58 26:39 101 8:58 177 9:23
o6 4:25 55 1:17 86 1:17 31:04 87 10:15 156 10:37
o7 2:17 73 0:29 111 0:30 33:21 85 10:44 151 11:07
0o 8 4:17 114 2:19 226 2:23 37:38 89 12:59 161 13:30
0o 9 4:20 65 0:49 103 0:53 41:58 87 13:44 157 14:23
0o 10 1:29 54 0:15 86 0:15 = 115 =

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




